
CA 5 - J May Analysis

2019-2020

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

9
219

6900
6936
573

GAT Constitutional Area 5 - Japan  Leader: Open

July 2019 to May 2020 (11 months) Results

CA 5 - J

May (Only Results)

May-20

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1

150
662
-495

CA 5 - J

Statement for 4th Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 5 - J

MD ANALYSIS



2019-2020

330

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

5
120
837
796
246

331

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

407
476
-61

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

5
120
1244
1272
185

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - J



2019-2020

332

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

572
581
24

333

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
5

790
1072
-215

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
5

1362
1653
-191

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - J



2019-2020

335

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
70

1396
808
719

334

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

1089
1088
43

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
70

2485
1896
762

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - J



2019-2020

336

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2

919
1049
-72

337

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
22
890
1066
-111

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
24

1809
2115
-183

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - J




